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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M35 258 DIENSTHUBER Josef 1981 Team Reischacher Holzlandlauf 1.    02:28:37.00 1.    02:28:37.96

2. 1. M40 241 BSCHEIDL Marco 1980 LG Passau 2.    02:35:13.86 2.    02:35:14.01

3. 1. M50 333 MANNWEILER Klaus 1966 TSV Wolfratshausen 3.    02:44:16.08 3.    02:44:17.68

4. 1. MHK 236 GRASS Devon 1996 Björn Grass Running Team 4.    02:44:41.69 4.    02:44:43.02

5. 2. M35 220 THEISINGER Wolfgang 1982 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 5.    02:47:40.90 5.    02:47:48.25

6. 2. MHK 115 DE NICOLA Stefano 1994 Guarandasei 6.    02:53:48.30 6.    02:53:52.16

7. 3. MHK 138 KIRSCHNER Richard 1997 TSV Dietfurt 7.    02:55:04.36 7.    02:55:12.24

8. 1. M55 247 STEINER Jürgen 1962 DJK Weiden 8.    02:58:20.26 8.    02:58:22.32

9. 3. M35 362 EISL Wolfgang 1984 LG St. Wolfgang 9.    02:58:41.55 9.    02:58:48.50

10. 2. M40 122 APFELBACHER Sebastian 1978 TG Kitzingen / pacerteam.de 11.    02:58:54.98 10.    02:58:57.17

11. 1. M45 127 JAKOB Christian 1975 SV Schwindegg 10.    02:58:53.38 11.    02:58:57.94

12. 4. M35 316 MALETZ Christopher 1984 12.    02:59:50.62 12.    02:59:52.96

13. 1. M30 215 SCHMITT Matthias 1986 Sport IN Lauftreff 13.    03:00:29.65 13.    03:00:36.93

14. 2. M50 159 JAIDHAUSER Emil 1967 LC Mank 14.    03:00:40.10 14.    03:00:40.73

15. 4. MHK 267 SPERRLE Joshua 1997 LG Passau 15.    03:01:03.44 15.    03:01:04.41

16. 2. M30 167 MANDOK Axel 1987 LV Deggendorf 16.    03:04:19.06 16.    03:04:26.59

17. 3. M40 217 NEUNDLINGER Michael 1976 Askö Laufwunder Steyr 17.    03:05:01.30 17.    03:05:05.84

18. 4. M40 273 BAYER Stefan 1979 R&S Tri Team 18.    03:05:34.94 18.    03:05:37.49

19. 2. M45 199 ZANKL Michael 1975 FTSV Straubing 20.    03:06:03.25 19.    03:06:09.45

20. 2. M55 246 WIELAND Michael 1964 RSG Böblingen Triathlon 21.    03:06:11.07 20.    03:06:19.96

21. 3. M55 112 PRINZ Peter 1961 TSV Winhöring 19.    03:06:00.48 21.    03:06:25.94

22. 3. M50 283 BUCHEBNER Christian 1969 23.    03:07:21.48 22.    03:07:31.91

23. 5. M35 354 HANGLER Markus 1985 LC Geinberg 22.    03:07:03.94 23.    03:07:44.29

24. 3. M30 106 PÖTZELSBERGER Laurenz 1986 ESIN-RACING 24.    03:07:56.50 24.    03:07:59.45

25. 5. M40 375 VANECEK Michael 1979 Vlachovo Brezi Cze 25.    03:08:26.05 25.    03:08:27.33

26. 4. M30 52 DRASDO Fabian 1986 KG Penzberg e. V. 26.    03:09:43.51 26.    03:09:52.92

27. 3. M45 347 KORB Marcus 1974 TSG Schwäbisch Hall 27.    03:11:40.48 27.    03:12:01.73

28. 5. MHK 268 GÖTZ Sebastian 1994 AschBuch Racing Team 28.    03:12:41.64 28.    03:12:53.63

29. 4. M50 260 SCHMIDT Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 29.    03:12:45.42 29.    03:12:54.15

30. 5. M30 29 KÖRBER Tobias 1988 Hainbronn Firefighters 30.    03:12:45.62 30.    03:13:02.26

31. 6. M30 116 MADER Thomas 1988 LV Deggendorf 31.    03:13:08.05 31.    03:13:16.75

32. 6. MHK 166 NEUHOLD Georg 1993 32.    03:13:23.01 32.    03:13:45.32

33. 7. M30 356 BULZER Andreas 1989 LV Deggendorf 33.    03:13:45.00 33.    03:13:58.77

34. 6. M40 257 KALLEITNER Gerhard 1976 34.    03:13:54.80 34.    03:14:24.53

35. 1. M65 371 KRANAWITTER Rudolf 1955 ASV Salzburg LA 36.    03:14:38.21 35.    03:14:40.68

36. 7. MHK 365 NUSSER Josia 1994 TSV Fischback e.V. Triathlon 35.    03:14:32.90 36.    03:14:42.35

37. 8. M30 216 TÖKES Tamas 1986 37.    03:14:45.34 37.    03:15:14.69

38. 7. M40 335 HARTLAUER Markus 1977 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 38.    03:15:47.81 38.    03:16:00.60

39. 8. M40 315 LANG Stefan 1976 LT Zwecks da Gaudi 39.    03:16:30.23 39.    03:16:40.99

40. 5. M50 7 SIEBERT Armin 1966 LG Kreis Dachau 40.    03:16:37.83 40.    03:16:51.41

41. 6. M50 284 SINGER Rainer 1967 41.    03:16:38.61 41.    03:17:06.65

42. 6. M35 117 GEHRMANN Robert 1982 ESV Lok Zwickau 42.    03:16:42.60 42.    03:17:21.30

43. 4. M55 298 DANKESREITER Walter 1965 WSV Otterskirchen 43.    03:18:18.44 43.    03:18:31.14

44. 8. MHK 344 ZHANG Martin 1998 44.    03:19:09.08 44.    03:19:17.80

45. 5. M55 140 HAY Bernd 1963 45.    03:20:19.51 45.    03:20:50.08

46. 4. M45 218 KRAPF Gunther 1971 TSV Lichtenwald 46.    03:21:18.59 46.    03:21:48.93

47. 7. M35 42 BERGLER Johannes 1982 DJK Weiden 47.    03:22:13.92 47.    03:22:32.94

48. 7. M50 373 CRUCHTEN Michael 1967 TG Vilshofen 49.    03:22:54.19 48.    03:23:10.42

49. 6. M55 319 ETTNER Albert 1961 Skiclub Großberg 50.    03:23:01.02 49.    03:23:22.61

50. 7. M55 207 BREIT Wolfgang 1963 Union Wernstein 48.    03:22:40.51 50.    03:23:22.80

51. 8. M35 235 SCHNEIDER Wolfgang 1983 51.    03:23:11.81 51.    03:23:27.93

52. 9. M35 84 SCHMIED Manfred 1983 Läufer mit Herz 52.    03:23:21.34 52.    03:23:32.61

53. 9. M40 110 BÖHME Jens 1977 Läufer mit Herz 53.    03:23:22.96 53.    03:23:46.27

54. 9. M30 109 SERRAZINA André 1986 CRP Ribafria 54.    03:23:26.08 54.    03:23:46.63

55. 5. M45 346 HEIßLER Wolfgang 1975 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 56.    03:23:57.10 55.    03:24:14.31

56. 10. M40 374 SONNLEITNER Christian 1979 Union Rohrbach / Berg 55.    03:23:52.51 56.    03:24:23.94
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57. 10. M30 232 HOHENWARTER Florian 1986 57.    03:24:05.96 57.    03:24:59.02

58. 8. M50 155 STELZER Thorsten 1967 WSV Otterskirchen 58.    03:24:49.91 58.    03:25:02.95

59. 8. M55 160 LEHNER Martin 1963 Team Icehouse e.V. 59.    03:24:52.79 59.    03:25:10.09

60. 9. M50 340 HUTH Jörg 1967 60.    03:25:42.28 60.    03:25:53.99

61. 10. M35 113 DEL MORAL Francesc 1985 MRRC München 61.    03:26:16.33 61.    03:26:35.86

62. 11. M40 123 BSCHORER Steve 1979 Joba Pacerteam 62.    03:26:22.06 62.    03:26:39.90

63. 6. M45 361 HERMANN Tim 1974 63.    03:26:23.40 63.    03:26:43.54

64. 7. M45 285 SCHIEßL Norbert 1971 LC Geinberg 65.    03:26:28.39 64.    03:26:46.35

65. 8. M45 9 BÖHM Sebastian 1975 DFG LFA Freiburg 64.    03:26:25.67 65.    03:26:49.37

66. 10. M50 328 KNY Gerald 1968 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 66.    03:27:16.00 66.    03:27:27.00

67. 9. M45 39 LOBMEIER Alexander 1973 LG Reisbach 67.    03:27:27.89 67.    03:27:37.62

68. 11. M35 162 BOROSS Andras 1981 68.    03:27:54.04 68.    03:28:00.29

69. 10. M45 342 DIPPOLD Otto 1973 TSV Scheßlitz 69.    03:28:07.52 69.    03:28:35.65

70. 11. M45 343 SIERZEGA Robert 1972 70.    03:29:04.34 70.    03:29:34.87

71. 9. MHK 341 MINGES Maximilian 1991 Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 71.    03:29:21.45 71.    03:29:48.70

72. 12. M45 352 KONINGS Christophe 1975 Crikke 72.    03:30:20.55 72.    03:30:28.39

73. 11. M50 2 ZAHN Peero 1968 run2gether.Austria 73.    03:30:20.98 73.    03:30:39.98

74. 12. M50 99 BIRNKAMMER Josef 1966 SC 53 Landshut 76.    03:30:45.04 74.    03:30:57.96

75. 9. M55 188 PAUL Robert 1962 75.    03:30:39.56 75.    03:31:11.92

76. 11. M30 13 STÜKER Andreas 1986 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 74.    03:30:39.15 76.    03:31:12.05

77. 13. M45 249 SCHMÜSER Michael 1971 TSV Wolfratshausen 77.    03:32:14.38 77.    03:32:32.31

78. 14. M45 321 MARQUARDT Kai 1974 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 78.    03:32:22.86 78.    03:33:05.13

79. 13. M50 350 HUBER Michael 1969 TG Viktoria Augsburg 79.    03:32:33.32 79.    03:33:27.82

80. 12. M40 200 DARABOS Péter 1978 80.    03:32:51.23 80.    03:33:29.62

81. 14. M50 274 HAFNER Gustavo 1968 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 82.    03:33:44.07 81.    03:34:02.54

82. 10. M55 201 COMANNS Martin 1962 83.    03:33:55.79 82.    03:34:55.03

83. 15. M45 12 RUHLAND Harald 1974 Union Josko Kopfing 85.    03:34:45.90 83.    03:34:57.30

84. 13. M40 330 UNTERLERCHER Klaus 1979 81.    03:33:27.99 84.    03:34:58.93

85. 11. M55 206 SMARIK Milan 1962 84.    03:34:29.93 85.    03:35:38.84

86. 15. M50 251 WITTKE Volker 1968 LT Radolfzell 88.    03:36:57.17 86.    03:37:07.05

87. 12. M35 10 REICHL Frank 1983 LV Deggendorf 89.    03:36:57.34 87.    03:37:07.17

88. 10. MHK 296 MAJAURA Alexander 1996 Arnstorfer LG 87.    03:36:55.03 88.    03:37:36.59

89. 14. M40 44 ZETTEL Sebastian 1978 LLC Marathon Regensburg 86.    03:36:42.60 89.    03:37:51.65

90. 16. M50 8 HERZ Martin 1967 Team Baier Landshut 90.    03:38:01.17 90.    03:38:39.45

91. 17. M50 178 HINTERHÖLZL Robert 1967 SONNENKISSEN 91.    03:38:41.40 91.    03:39:13.84

92. 18. M50 234 WURM Harald 1967 biomagazin.at 92.    03:38:41.74 92.    03:39:13.88

93. 19. M50 46 PIRNER Frank 1967 SCR Schnaittach 93.    03:38:46.95 93.    03:39:28.60

94. 20. M50 227 BRAND Martin 1970 Generali Löwen 94.    03:39:16.20 94.    03:39:46.92

95. 21. M50 372 REBSTOCK Kurt 1968 Tri-Norge 95.    03:39:31.47 95.    03:40:38.34

96. 13. M35 118 HAMMERSCHMID Stefan 1985 Runners High 96.    03:41:12.97 96.    03:41:34.33

97. 12. M30 378 FRÖSCHL Benedikt 1990 LG Marathon Vohburg 97.    03:41:44.19 97.    03:42:12.47

98. 1. M60 56 RIEDEL Hermann 1956 LG Kapellen-Drusweiler 99.    03:42:15.83 98.    03:42:21.58

99. 22. M50 22 SLOMKA Volker 1966 98.    03:42:12.05 99.    03:42:33.48

100. 23. M50 17 EBNER Johannes 1969 LC Geinberg 100.    03:42:19.55 100.    03:42:38.41

101. 24. M50 120 PITSCHMANN Peter 1969 FFW Prächting 102.    03:43:21.90 101.    03:43:35.32

102. 13. M30 223 KUHN Alexander 1990 101.    03:42:30.04 102.    03:43:50.24

103. 25. M50 11 SLAVIK René 1969 Die Unglaublichen 105.    03:43:48.12 103.    03:43:58.97

104. 2. M65 94 KÖSTNER Horst 1955 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 104.    03:43:44.38 104.    03:44:12.68

105. 16. M45 4 KEMETHER Markus 1975 SV Unterwurmbach 107.    03:43:57.49 105.    03:44:22.61

106. 17. M45 171 KÖRNER Jens 1972 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 108.    03:43:58.84 106.    03:44:31.81

107. 26. M50 121 GASPERI Christof 1969 LG Innviertel 103.    03:43:39.36 107.    03:44:33.87

108. 15. M40 58 KEMPE Sven 1978 RLT RODGAU 106.    03:43:55.78 108.    03:44:45.56

109. 16. M40 231 MÜLLER Frank 1979 110.    03:44:11.92 109.    03:44:47.24

110. 17. M40 233 WIEGAND Bernd 1980 TG Kitzingen 109.    03:44:03.02 110.    03:44:57.09

111. 18. M45 78 FABIG Claus 1973 TSV Gersthofen 111.    03:44:51.38 111.    03:45:01.90

112. 14. M30 19 DONAT Marcus 1987 112.    03:45:03.40 112.    03:45:49.73

113. 12. M55 172 DICTUS Jörg 1962 FreiLauf 115.    03:46:11.94 113.    03:46:26.23

114. 3. M65 313 ATZLINGER Othmar 1954 LG Kirchdorf 113.    03:45:26.29 114.    03:46:32.36

115. 15. M30 245 PALCIC Dominik 1990 117.    03:46:45.96 115.    03:47:01.74
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116. 4. M65 164 SCHEEFF Günter 1952 SG Stern Stuttgartg 119.    03:47:00.07 116.    03:47:12.34

117. 13. M55 327 NGOUAH-NGALLY Valentin 1963 Laufteam Bad Aibling 114.    03:45:45.25 117.    03:47:20.34

118. 19. M45 18 HEIDL Hubert 1972 IG-BCE 116.    03:46:22.36 118.    03:47:58.12

119. 11. MHK 53 WEIß Andreas 1997 118.    03:46:48.37 119.    03:48:05.50

120. 20. M45 41 BASSING Pierre 1971 wendelstoagamsn 120.    03:47:15.78 120.    03:48:24.39

121. 14. M55 262 KASTL Helmut 1961 Trailrunning-Szene.at/ATRA 121.    03:48:18.63 121.    03:48:30.08

122. 18. M40 370 WANDERL Peter 1976 122.    03:48:23.04 122.    03:48:48.80

123. 27. M50 28 STORZ Armin 1969 TSV Lichtenwald 123.    03:48:46.10 123.    03:49:13.50

124. 19. M40 105 SCHIMMER Torsten 1977 Team Trüffeli 124.    03:49:09.07 124.    03:49:48.81

125. 15. M55 169 STANZEL Günther 1961 126.    03:49:56.36 125.    03:50:30.74

126. 21. M45 33 WITTER Frank 1972 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 125.    03:49:51.04 126.    03:50:42.06

127. 16. M55 286 SEITLBERGER Gerald 1965 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 127.    03:50:01.76 127.    03:51:09.12

128. 28. M50 303 KRÄTZSCHEL Holger 1969 128.    03:50:10.96 128.    03:51:16.29

129. 29. M50 355 WENDLINGER Rudolf 1968 129.    03:50:57.56 129.    03:51:38.22

130. 5. M65 93 SCHUMANN Peter 1952 Rennsteiglaufverein 133.    03:51:47.16 130.    03:51:56.79

131. 17. M55 67 LIPPERT Jürgen 1962 Sport IN Lauftreff 134.    03:52:17.26 131.    03:52:24.38

132. 18. M55 23 MAYER Bernhard 1965 SG Reisensburg-Leinheim 132.    03:51:42.50 132.    03:52:44.40

133. 14. M35 150 HIRSCHBOLZ Nico 1984 Post SV Augsburg 130.    03:51:28.02 133.    03:52:44.51

134. 30. M50 139 BAUMANN Rudi 1967 Günzburger Läufer 131.    03:51:41.61 134.    03:52:44.81

135. 20. M40 92 KÜHN Philip 1978 Orthopedic Surgery for Africa 136.    03:52:35.06 135.    03:53:32.36

136. 2. M60 163 LEYENDECKER Rainer 1956 SV Schwindegg 139.    03:53:24.54 136.    03:53:41.32

137. 31. M50 68 FEIL Wolle 1968 Ufuk-Runners 135.    03:52:24.74 137.    03:53:42.44

138. 22. M45 359 KARRER Andreas 1974 Lauffreunde MAIER-PAPIER Höhnhart 140.    03:53:41.44 138.    03:54:17.50

139. 19. M55 323 WALCH Wolfgang 1964 LG Augsburg 141.    03:53:46.23 139.    03:54:17.56

140. 32. M50 224 BART Ernst 1970 Askö Laufwunder Steyr 138.    03:53:15.44 140.    03:54:22.46

141. 20. M55 300 HASLBECK Klaus 1965 137.    03:52:40.20 141.    03:54:24.68

142. 33. M50 360 MAIERHOFER Christian 1969 Lauffreunde MAIER-PAPIER Höhnhart 142.    03:53:57.85 142.    03:54:34.55

143. 34. M50 302 HEGENAUER Michael 1966 146.    03:54:19.92 143.    03:54:55.71

144. 21. M55 187 BEHLER Bruno 1965 TSV Otterfing 143.    03:54:02.16 144.    03:54:57.82

145. 23. M45 305 GLAS Martin 1974 www.bikerun-engerl.de 144.    03:54:08.34 145.    03:54:59.04

146. 24. M45 147 LANGE André 1971 TSV Bad Endorf 145.    03:54:09.70 146.    03:55:22.01

147. 22. M55 229 GRASS Björn 1961 Björn Grass Running Team 149.    03:55:45.78 147.    03:55:52.80

148. 16. M30 173 DENECKE Markus 1989 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 147.    03:55:40.54 148.    03:56:32.76

149. 25. M45 179 PLÖCKINGER Markus 1975 Tri-O-Heim 148.    03:55:41.65 149.    03:56:33.64

150. 26. M45 367 WIMMER Felix 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 151.    03:56:14.14 150.    03:57:01.25

151. 27. M45 76 MERGARD Heiko 1972 Crossmedia Services München 150.    03:56:03.49 151.    03:57:04.05

152. 35. M50 79 BÖCHER Thomas 1969 ULLE 153.    03:56:56.55 152.    03:57:42.40

153. 23. M55 129 BETTINGEN Andreas 1965 marathon4you.de/Trailrunning.de 152.    03:56:33.23 153.    03:57:57.90

154. 24. M55 265 KRAUS Gerhard 1961 AschBuch Racing Team 154.    03:58:09.60 154.    03:58:22.92

155. 25. M55 65 STROHMANN Jürgen 1962 100 Marathon Club Schweiz 155.    03:58:14.30 155.    03:59:19.59

156. 36. M50 204 GUTH Karl 1969 Life Park Max e.V. Ingolstadt 157.    03:58:51.38 156.    03:59:22.31

157. 28. M45 312 ORTLER Frank 1972 ULC Gampern/Brooks Run Happy Team 156.    03:58:48.89 157.    03:59:23.73

158. 37. M50 377 SLAVIK Michael 1969 Die Unglaublichen 163.    03:59:46.53 158.    03:59:57.94

159. 21. M40 114 SZILAGYI Akos 1980 158.    03:59:16.92 159.    04:00:07.11

160. 1. M70 225 MÜLLNER Wolfgang 1950 LG Hohenkammer 159.    03:59:29.92 160.    04:00:39.67

161. 26. M55 192 ORFANIDIS Georgios 1965 160.    03:59:36.70 161.    04:00:44.04

162. 15. M35 311 KASBAUER Gerald 1981 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 161.    03:59:39.11 162.    04:00:44.12

163. 38. M50 125 DIEPLINGER Günter 1970 Joba Pacerteam 162.    03:59:39.39 163.    04:00:44.13

164. 17. M30 146 BRAUN Martin 1987 Team Run and Fun 164.    04:00:50.06 164.    04:00:59.20

165. 27. M55 141 LUBER Anton 1965 BSG N-ERGIE Nürnberg 165.    04:00:50.38 165.    04:00:59.52

166. 22. M40 168 LILJEGREN Mats 1976 167.    04:02:54.48 166.    04:03:08.92

167. 16. M35 320 WEINWURM Marcus 1985 166.    04:02:06.25 167.    04:03:48.20

168. 39. M50 87 BIRIBAUER Franz 1969 Union West Wien 168.    04:03:18.72 168.    04:04:09.89

169. 28. M55 152 CHALUPPA Siegfried 1965 BSV Flughafen München 170.    04:04:07.81 169.    04:04:38.27

170. 23. M40 85 FISCHER Kay 1978 SV Sulmetingen/Triathlon 169.    04:03:34.66 170.    04:04:49.20

171. 17. M35 281 KRAUS Andreas 1985 AschBuch Racing Team 171.    04:04:56.05 171.    04:05:09.77

172. 29. M55 270 TIEFENBÖCK Thomas 1965 Henkel X-Dream Team 174.    04:05:37.37 172.    04:06:04.71

173. 18. M35 272 SPÄTH Rudolf 1982 172.    04:05:03.36 173.    04:06:31.00

174. 30. M55 190 GEICSNEK Martin 1965 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustdt 173.    04:05:28.94 174.    04:06:37.68
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175. 29. M45 252 WALLMEIER Frank 1972 175.    04:05:46.37 175.    04:06:54.53

176. 3. M60 128 LAUTNER Anton 1960 marathon4you.de 177.    04:06:21.77 176.    04:06:54.59

177. 40. M50 364 KLEEMAYR Paulus 1967 LC MKW Hausruck 176.    04:06:18.00 177.    04:07:13.23

178. 30. M45 275 TRINK Hannes 1974 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 178.    04:06:42.14 178.    04:07:49.56

179. 24. M40 278 WALKNER Fritz 1976 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 179.    04:06:42.25 179.    04:07:49.58

180. 31. M55 254 AMANN Lars 1963 180.    04:06:58.33 180.    04:08:07.68

181. 25. M40 380 JONDA Hubert 1976 LC Bayern 181.    04:07:46.22 181.    04:08:45.43

182. 32. M55 255 WEIßMANN Dietmar 1965 182.    04:09:00.75 182.    04:09:26.18

183. 41. M50 137 LUTHER Heiko 1966 SV Motor Wolgast 183.    04:09:56.77 183.    04:10:36.45

184. 33. M55 304 GODULLA Knut 1964 LG Marathon Vohburg 184.    04:10:00.26 184.    04:10:41.23

185. 42. M50 381 CORTELLA Massimo 1968 186.    04:10:36.56 185.    04:11:03.65

186. 31. M45 80 HILDSBERG Danielo 1971 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 185.    04:10:02.20 186.    04:11:15.11

187. 43. M50 81 GAZDA Martin 1968 191.    04:12:18.43 187.    04:12:52.75

188. 34. M55 358 BRANDNER Thomas 1965 SG Reisensburg-Leinheim 187.    04:11:56.27 188.    04:12:58.32

189. 44. M50 253 KRECK Holger 1967 188.    04:12:08.72 189.    04:12:59.43

190. 32. M45 77 ROSENBICHLER Andreas 1972 run 4 balance 189.    04:12:11.32 190.    04:13:14.86

191. 4. M60 15 SCHMIDDERS Ralph 1959 AS Neukirchen-Vluyn 190.    04:12:17.55 191.    04:13:40.09

192. 45. M50 119 COLLETT John 1970 193.    04:12:59.19 192.    04:13:43.99

193. 33. M45 126 RÖßLER Thomas 1975 Joba Pacerteam 192.    04:12:53.86 193.    04:14:04.09

194. 46. M50 161 RÜCKERT Jens 1966 194.    04:14:04.02 194.    04:15:24.90

195. 35. M55 317 SCHIEßL Johann 1964 LC Geinberg 195.    04:17:53.00 195.    04:18:11.50

196. 36. M55 20 OTT Stefan 1964 FC Beilngries Triathlon 196.    04:18:04.60 196.    04:18:25.94

197. 47. M50 89 PEGAC Norbert 1966 Lauftreff Vösendorf 197.    04:18:14.36 197.    04:18:51.06

198. 37. M55 294 MAYER David 1961 100 Marathon Club Austria 199.    04:19:45.65 198.    04:19:50.50

199. 12. MHK 49 DORKEL Kai 1991 EMB Geldern 198.    04:19:11.17 199.    04:19:51.36

200. 26. M40 336 PANDIT Krishna 1978 200.    04:20:37.43 200.    04:22:05.02

201. 38. M55 181 MAURER Gerhard 1965 203.    04:21:57.18 201.    04:22:25.24

202. 48. M50 226 BODISELITSCH Bernd 1966 Club Supermarathon Austria 201.    04:21:19.61 202.    04:22:38.04

203. 39. M55 230 KRAUSS Roland 1962 LG Ultralauf 204.    04:22:33.41 203.    04:22:50.65

204. 5. M60 97 JAGEMANN Heinz 1959 MRRC München 202.    04:21:26.88 204.    04:22:53.88

205. 34. M45 290 ROGMANN Ronny 1975 lg Marathon Vohburg 206.    04:22:57.63 205.    04:23:38.34

206. 35. M45 14 ARNDT Alexander 1971 Marathon Maniacs/TEA 205.    04:22:47.75 206.    04:24:25.94

207. 6. M60 193 BLUMENSAAT Roland 1958 schritt-weise.de 207.    04:24:03.13 207.    04:25:27.96

208. 7. M60 240 HUHNHOLT Theo 1958 LC Bayern 208.    04:24:29.50 208.    04:25:40.73

209. 8. M60 208 ORLINGER Herbert Emil 1960 Laufstammtisch Flotte Sohle 209.    04:25:09.19 209.    04:26:36.92

210. 40. M55 306 ENGLERTH Jürgen 1962 Trail WhippAss 211.    04:27:39.02 210.    04:27:58.06

211. 36. M45 143 NEUNHÄUSERER Paul 1971 LC MKW Hausruck 210.    04:27:37.03 211.    04:28:42.65

212. 27. M40 214 ALLASIA Stefano 1977 213.    04:28:06.75 212.    04:29:05.61

213. 9. M60 156 ENGLMAIER Elmar 1957 siglsteuertlaufend 212.    04:27:56.57 213.    04:29:22.16

214. 19. M35 70 RUBARTH Philipp 1983 tsv feldkirchen 214.    04:28:16.81 214.    04:29:51.15

215. 28. M40 325 HUTTARY Johannes 1978 LC Geinberg 216.    04:28:58.14 215.    04:29:56.05

216. 41. M55 203 NÄBE Jochen 1965 215.    04:28:57.11 216.    04:30:11.40

217. 10. M60 83 MÜHLBACHLER Ambros 1959 GM-Industrie 220.    04:30:07.66 217.    04:30:19.46

218. 42. M55 269 MAAG Robert 1964 217.    04:29:09.05 218.    04:30:29.67

219. 37. M45 185 HENNING Manuel 1974 219.    04:29:20.78 219.    04:30:47.58

220. 11. M60 297 KEILER Bernhard 1958 100 Marathon Club Austria 218.    04:29:19.13 220.    04:30:48.38

221. 43. M55 261 HOHENBERGER Helmut 1964 LG Mettenheim 221.    04:30:08.16 221.    04:31:18.94

222. 49. M50 259 SCHNEIDER Heribert 1968 Weilheim 222.    04:34:40.75 222.    04:36:20.56

223. 13. MHK 243 RUHAMMER Elias 1998 DJK SV Dorfbach 223.    04:35:54.17 223.    04:37:02.86

224. 6. M65 16 LEHRHUBER Albert 1954 SV Schwindegg 224.    04:36:11.35 224.    04:37:24.73

225. 18. M30 237 STOLPER Sebastian 1989 225.    04:37:20.75 225.    04:37:36.45

226. 50. M50 292 KRANZ Manfred 1968 226.    04:37:49.93 226.    04:37:59.55

227. 12. M60 131 MANHARD Bernie 1957 marathon4you.de 227.    04:38:14.57 227.    04:38:56.79

228. 44. M55 60 KLUGSEDER Martin 1965 DJK SV Weng 228.    04:39:32.99 228.    04:40:26.57

229. 13. M60 170 ROTH Klaus-peter 1959 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt 229.    04:39:48.62 229.    04:40:45.65

230. 51. M50 295 SCHMID Markus 1970 230.    04:40:06.33 230.    04:41:42.79

231. 29. M40 289 SEDLMEIER Mario 1978 SLC Kirchberg i. Wald 231.    04:42:17.09 231.    04:42:57.47

232. 38. M45 339 MITTAG Andreas 1975 232.    04:42:42.68 232.    04:43:55.04

233. 14. M60 157 KELLER Thomas 1958 Team Frankenblitz 233.    04:43:55.61 233.    04:45:35.79
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234. 39. M45 145 WEGMANN Rico 1975 Leipzig 234.    04:45:42.33 234.    04:46:15.53

235. 20. M35 250 KOMMER Alexander 1983 235.    04:46:43.47 235.    04:47:42.78

236. 14. MHK 142 BREHERET Lucas 1995 238.    04:50:42.34 236.    04:50:53.96

237. 52. M50 369 RICHTER Frank 1970 FRguy 237.    04:49:32.94 237.    04:50:56.76

238. 2. M70 151 GUBLER Thomas 1950 Skiclub Bad Birnbach 236.    04:49:32.50 238.    04:51:06.26

239. 7. M65 101 ZWICK Klaus 1953 TSV Lorch 240.    04:51:42.51 239.    04:52:09.77

240. 30. M40 353 ZIMMERMANN Mathias 1980 239.    04:51:25.37 240.    04:53:04.23

241. 40. M45 219 ERBER Karl-Alfred 1971 SKN ST. POELTEN 241.    04:55:32.33 241.    04:56:14.64

242. 45. M55 349 KEßLER Rolf 1962 Laufclub 21 242.    04:55:34.02 242.    04:57:05.66

243. 19. M30 244 SCHENK Hagen 1990 243.    04:57:56.10 243.    04:59:22.19

244. 31. M40 183 MÜLLER Michael 1977 244.    04:58:25.13 244.    04:59:39.63

245. 46. M55 148 BARKER Richard 1962 LC MKW Hausruck 245.    04:59:29.48 245.    05:00:33.38

246. 8. M65 6 BAUMGARTEN Karl Wolfgang 1952 100 Marathon Club 247.    05:04:14.12 246.    05:05:18.20

247. 47. M55 238 MÜCKE Dietmar 1962 Pumuckl on tour 246.    05:03:52.23 247.    05:05:23.47

248. 48. M55 174 DR. HOHN Christoph 1962 Österreichisches Jugendrotkreuz 248.    05:07:20.57 248.    05:08:52.57

DNF - M45 366 HAAS Dieter 1975 Felsner Motion Group -

DNF - M45 74 HARTMANN Jens 1971 MRRC München -

DNF - M35 134 DRABIK Dusan 1983 -

DNF - M45 324 SELLNER Alex 1971 LG Passau -

DNF - M40 331 MARTEL Jean Mary 1978 Peppex Sports Team -

DNF - M50 37 LINDNER Georg 1969 -

DNF - M40 351 SCHICK Markus 1976 -

DNF - M55 307 KICKEL Hilmar 1965 SV Bayreuth -

DNF - M50 314 CORNFINE Kuno 1970 #teamspinsi -

DNF - M50 165 BAUER-SAXL Ulrich 1969 Team Baier Landshut -

DNF - M45 24 WALDMÜLLER Norbert 1975 -

DNF - M50 322 SCHIMMER Stefan 1970 -

DNF - M60 50 SCHRECK Wolfgang 1960 -

DNF - M60 64 ADRIAN Richard 1959 -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MHK
4. 1. MHK 236 GRASS Devon 1996 Björn Grass Running Team 1.    02:44:41.69 1.    02:44:43.02

6. 2. MHK 115 DE NICOLA Stefano 1994 Guarandasei 2.    02:53:48.30 2.    02:53:52.16

7. 3. MHK 138 KIRSCHNER Richard 1997 TSV Dietfurt 3.    02:55:04.36 3.    02:55:12.24

15. 4. MHK 267 SPERRLE Joshua 1997 LG Passau 4.    03:01:03.44 4.    03:01:04.41

28. 5. MHK 268 GÖTZ Sebastian 1994 AschBuch Racing Team 5.    03:12:41.64 5.    03:12:53.63

32. 6. MHK 166 NEUHOLD Georg 1993 6.    03:13:23.01 6.    03:13:45.32

36. 7. MHK 365 NUSSER Josia 1994 TSV Fischback e.V. Triathlon 7.    03:14:32.90 7.    03:14:42.35

44. 8. MHK 344 ZHANG Martin 1998 8.    03:19:09.08 8.    03:19:17.80

71. 9. MHK 341 MINGES Maximilian 1991 Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 9.    03:29:21.45 9.    03:29:48.70

88. 10. MHK 296 MAJAURA Alexander 1996 Arnstorfer LG 10.    03:36:55.03 10.    03:37:36.59

119. 11. MHK 53 WEIß Andreas 1997 11.    03:46:48.37 11.    03:48:05.50

199. 12. MHK 49 DORKEL Kai 1991 EMB Geldern 12.    04:19:11.17 12.    04:19:51.36

223. 13. MHK 243 RUHAMMER Elias 1998 DJK SV Dorfbach 13.    04:35:54.17 13.    04:37:02.86

236. 14. MHK 142 BREHERET Lucas 1995 14.    04:50:42.34 14.    04:50:53.96

Altersklasse M30
13. 1. M30 215 SCHMITT Matthias 1986 Sport IN Lauftreff 1.    03:00:29.65 1.    03:00:36.93

16. 2. M30 167 MANDOK Axel 1987 LV Deggendorf 2.    03:04:19.06 2.    03:04:26.59

24. 3. M30 106 PÖTZELSBERGER Laurenz 1986 ESIN-RACING 3.    03:07:56.50 3.    03:07:59.45

26. 4. M30 52 DRASDO Fabian 1986 KG Penzberg e. V. 4.    03:09:43.51 4.    03:09:52.92

30. 5. M30 29 KÖRBER Tobias 1988 Hainbronn Firefighters 5.    03:12:45.62 5.    03:13:02.26

31. 6. M30 116 MADER Thomas 1988 LV Deggendorf 6.    03:13:08.05 6.    03:13:16.75

33. 7. M30 356 BULZER Andreas 1989 LV Deggendorf 7.    03:13:45.00 7.    03:13:58.77

37. 8. M30 216 TÖKES Tamas 1986 8.    03:14:45.34 8.    03:15:14.69
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54. 9. M30 109 SERRAZINA André 1986 CRP Ribafria 9.    03:23:26.08 9.    03:23:46.63

57. 10. M30 232 HOHENWARTER Florian 1986 10.    03:24:05.96 10.    03:24:59.02

76. 11. M30 13 STÜKER Andreas 1986 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 11.    03:30:39.15 11.    03:31:12.05

97. 12. M30 378 FRÖSCHL Benedikt 1990 LG Marathon Vohburg 12.    03:41:44.19 12.    03:42:12.47

102. 13. M30 223 KUHN Alexander 1990 13.    03:42:30.04 13.    03:43:50.24

112. 14. M30 19 DONAT Marcus 1987 14.    03:45:03.40 14.    03:45:49.73

115. 15. M30 245 PALCIC Dominik 1990 15.    03:46:45.96 15.    03:47:01.74

148. 16. M30 173 DENECKE Markus 1989 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 16.    03:55:40.54 16.    03:56:32.76

164. 17. M30 146 BRAUN Martin 1987 Team Run and Fun 17.    04:00:50.06 17.    04:00:59.20

225. 18. M30 237 STOLPER Sebastian 1989 18.    04:37:20.75 18.    04:37:36.45

243. 19. M30 244 SCHENK Hagen 1990 19.    04:57:56.10 19.    04:59:22.19

Altersklasse M35
1. 1. M35 258 DIENSTHUBER Josef 1981 Team Reischacher Holzlandlauf 1.    02:28:37.00 1.    02:28:37.96

5. 2. M35 220 THEISINGER Wolfgang 1982 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 2.    02:47:40.90 2.    02:47:48.25

9. 3. M35 362 EISL Wolfgang 1984 LG St. Wolfgang 3.    02:58:41.55 3.    02:58:48.50

12. 4. M35 316 MALETZ Christopher 1984 4.    02:59:50.62 4.    02:59:52.96

23. 5. M35 354 HANGLER Markus 1985 LC Geinberg 5.    03:07:03.94 5.    03:07:44.29

42. 6. M35 117 GEHRMANN Robert 1982 ESV Lok Zwickau 6.    03:16:42.60 6.    03:17:21.30

47. 7. M35 42 BERGLER Johannes 1982 DJK Weiden 7.    03:22:13.92 7.    03:22:32.94

51. 8. M35 235 SCHNEIDER Wolfgang 1983 8.    03:23:11.81 8.    03:23:27.93

52. 9. M35 84 SCHMIED Manfred 1983 Läufer mit Herz 9.    03:23:21.34 9.    03:23:32.61

61. 10. M35 113 DEL MORAL Francesc 1985 MRRC München 10.    03:26:16.33 10.    03:26:35.86

68. 11. M35 162 BOROSS Andras 1981 11.    03:27:54.04 11.    03:28:00.29

87. 12. M35 10 REICHL Frank 1983 LV Deggendorf 12.    03:36:57.34 12.    03:37:07.17

96. 13. M35 118 HAMMERSCHMID Stefan 1985 Runners High 13.    03:41:12.97 13.    03:41:34.33

133. 14. M35 150 HIRSCHBOLZ Nico 1984 Post SV Augsburg 14.    03:51:28.02 14.    03:52:44.51

162. 15. M35 311 KASBAUER Gerald 1981 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 15.    03:59:39.11 15.    04:00:44.12

167. 16. M35 320 WEINWURM Marcus 1985 16.    04:02:06.25 16.    04:03:48.20

171. 17. M35 281 KRAUS Andreas 1985 AschBuch Racing Team 17.    04:04:56.05 17.    04:05:09.77

173. 18. M35 272 SPÄTH Rudolf 1982 18.    04:05:03.36 18.    04:06:31.00

214. 19. M35 70 RUBARTH Philipp 1983 tsv feldkirchen 19.    04:28:16.81 19.    04:29:51.15

235. 20. M35 250 KOMMER Alexander 1983 20.    04:46:43.47 20.    04:47:42.78

DNF - M35 134 DRABIK Dusan 1983 -

Altersklasse M40
2. 1. M40 241 BSCHEIDL Marco 1980 LG Passau 1.    02:35:13.86 1.    02:35:14.01

10. 2. M40 122 APFELBACHER Sebastian 1978 TG Kitzingen / pacerteam.de 2.    02:58:54.98 2.    02:58:57.17

17. 3. M40 217 NEUNDLINGER Michael 1976 Askö Laufwunder Steyr 3.    03:05:01.30 3.    03:05:05.84

18. 4. M40 273 BAYER Stefan 1979 R&S Tri Team 4.    03:05:34.94 4.    03:05:37.49

25. 5. M40 375 VANECEK Michael 1979 Vlachovo Brezi Cze 5.    03:08:26.05 5.    03:08:27.33

34. 6. M40 257 KALLEITNER Gerhard 1976 6.    03:13:54.80 6.    03:14:24.53

38. 7. M40 335 HARTLAUER Markus 1977 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 7.    03:15:47.81 7.    03:16:00.60

39. 8. M40 315 LANG Stefan 1976 LT Zwecks da Gaudi 8.    03:16:30.23 8.    03:16:40.99

53. 9. M40 110 BÖHME Jens 1977 Läufer mit Herz 9.    03:23:22.96 9.    03:23:46.27

56. 10. M40 374 SONNLEITNER Christian 1979 Union Rohrbach / Berg 10.    03:23:52.51 10.    03:24:23.94

62. 11. M40 123 BSCHORER Steve 1979 Joba Pacerteam 11.    03:26:22.06 11.    03:26:39.90

80. 12. M40 200 DARABOS Péter 1978 12.    03:32:51.23 12.    03:33:29.62

84. 13. M40 330 UNTERLERCHER Klaus 1979 13.    03:33:27.99 13.    03:34:58.93

89. 14. M40 44 ZETTEL Sebastian 1978 LLC Marathon Regensburg 14.    03:36:42.60 14.    03:37:51.65

108. 15. M40 58 KEMPE Sven 1978 RLT RODGAU 15.    03:43:55.78 15.    03:44:45.56

109. 16. M40 231 MÜLLER Frank 1979 17.    03:44:11.92 16.    03:44:47.24

110. 17. M40 233 WIEGAND Bernd 1980 TG Kitzingen 16.    03:44:03.02 17.    03:44:57.09

122. 18. M40 370 WANDERL Peter 1976 18.    03:48:23.04 18.    03:48:48.80

124. 19. M40 105 SCHIMMER Torsten 1977 Team Trüffeli 19.    03:49:09.07 19.    03:49:48.81

135. 20. M40 92 KÜHN Philip 1978 Orthopedic Surgery for Africa 20.    03:52:35.06 20.    03:53:32.36

159. 21. M40 114 SZILAGYI Akos 1980 21.    03:59:16.92 21.    04:00:07.11

166. 22. M40 168 LILJEGREN Mats 1976 22.    04:02:54.48 22.    04:03:08.92
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170. 23. M40 85 FISCHER Kay 1978 SV Sulmetingen/Triathlon 23.    04:03:34.66 23.    04:04:49.20

179. 24. M40 278 WALKNER Fritz 1976 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 24.    04:06:42.25 24.    04:07:49.58

181. 25. M40 380 JONDA Hubert 1976 LC Bayern 25.    04:07:46.22 25.    04:08:45.43

200. 26. M40 336 PANDIT Krishna 1978 26.    04:20:37.43 26.    04:22:05.02

212. 27. M40 214 ALLASIA Stefano 1977 27.    04:28:06.75 27.    04:29:05.61

215. 28. M40 325 HUTTARY Johannes 1978 LC Geinberg 28.    04:28:58.14 28.    04:29:56.05

231. 29. M40 289 SEDLMEIER Mario 1978 SLC Kirchberg i. Wald 29.    04:42:17.09 29.    04:42:57.47

240. 30. M40 353 ZIMMERMANN Mathias 1980 30.    04:51:25.37 30.    04:53:04.23

244. 31. M40 183 MÜLLER Michael 1977 31.    04:58:25.13 31.    04:59:39.63

DNF - M40 331 MARTEL Jean Mary 1978 Peppex Sports Team -

DNF - M40 351 SCHICK Markus 1976 -

Altersklasse M45
11. 1. M45 127 JAKOB Christian 1975 SV Schwindegg 1.    02:58:53.38 1.    02:58:57.94

19. 2. M45 199 ZANKL Michael 1975 FTSV Straubing 2.    03:06:03.25 2.    03:06:09.45

27. 3. M45 347 KORB Marcus 1974 TSG Schwäbisch Hall 3.    03:11:40.48 3.    03:12:01.73

46. 4. M45 218 KRAPF Gunther 1971 TSV Lichtenwald 4.    03:21:18.59 4.    03:21:48.93

55. 5. M45 346 HEIßLER Wolfgang 1975 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 5.    03:23:57.10 5.    03:24:14.31

63. 6. M45 361 HERMANN Tim 1974 6.    03:26:23.40 6.    03:26:43.54

64. 7. M45 285 SCHIEßL Norbert 1971 LC Geinberg 8.    03:26:28.39 7.    03:26:46.35

65. 8. M45 9 BÖHM Sebastian 1975 DFG LFA Freiburg 7.    03:26:25.67 8.    03:26:49.37

67. 9. M45 39 LOBMEIER Alexander 1973 LG Reisbach 9.    03:27:27.89 9.    03:27:37.62

69. 10. M45 342 DIPPOLD Otto 1973 TSV Scheßlitz 10.    03:28:07.52 10.    03:28:35.65

70. 11. M45 343 SIERZEGA Robert 1972 11.    03:29:04.34 11.    03:29:34.87

72. 12. M45 352 KONINGS Christophe 1975 Crikke 12.    03:30:20.55 12.    03:30:28.39

77. 13. M45 249 SCHMÜSER Michael 1971 TSV Wolfratshausen 13.    03:32:14.38 13.    03:32:32.31

78. 14. M45 321 MARQUARDT Kai 1974 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 14.    03:32:22.86 14.    03:33:05.13

83. 15. M45 12 RUHLAND Harald 1974 Union Josko Kopfing 15.    03:34:45.90 15.    03:34:57.30

105. 16. M45 4 KEMETHER Markus 1975 SV Unterwurmbach 16.    03:43:57.49 16.    03:44:22.61

106. 17. M45 171 KÖRNER Jens 1972 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 17.    03:43:58.84 17.    03:44:31.81

111. 18. M45 78 FABIG Claus 1973 TSV Gersthofen 18.    03:44:51.38 18.    03:45:01.90

118. 19. M45 18 HEIDL Hubert 1972 IG-BCE 19.    03:46:22.36 19.    03:47:58.12

120. 20. M45 41 BASSING Pierre 1971 wendelstoagamsn 20.    03:47:15.78 20.    03:48:24.39

126. 21. M45 33 WITTER Frank 1972 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 21.    03:49:51.04 21.    03:50:42.06

138. 22. M45 359 KARRER Andreas 1974 Lauffreunde MAIER-PAPIER Höhnhart 22.    03:53:41.44 22.    03:54:17.50

145. 23. M45 305 GLAS Martin 1974 www.bikerun-engerl.de 23.    03:54:08.34 23.    03:54:59.04

146. 24. M45 147 LANGE André 1971 TSV Bad Endorf 24.    03:54:09.70 24.    03:55:22.01

149. 25. M45 179 PLÖCKINGER Markus 1975 Tri-O-Heim 25.    03:55:41.65 25.    03:56:33.64

150. 26. M45 367 WIMMER Felix 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 27.    03:56:14.14 26.    03:57:01.25

151. 27. M45 76 MERGARD Heiko 1972 Crossmedia Services München 26.    03:56:03.49 27.    03:57:04.05

157. 28. M45 312 ORTLER Frank 1972 ULC Gampern/Brooks Run Happy Team 28.    03:58:48.89 28.    03:59:23.73

175. 29. M45 252 WALLMEIER Frank 1972 29.    04:05:46.37 29.    04:06:54.53

178. 30. M45 275 TRINK Hannes 1974 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 30.    04:06:42.14 30.    04:07:49.56

186. 31. M45 80 HILDSBERG Danielo 1971 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 31.    04:10:02.20 31.    04:11:15.11

190. 32. M45 77 ROSENBICHLER Andreas 1972 run 4 balance 32.    04:12:11.32 32.    04:13:14.86

193. 33. M45 126 RÖßLER Thomas 1975 Joba Pacerteam 33.    04:12:53.86 33.    04:14:04.09

205. 34. M45 290 ROGMANN Ronny 1975 lg Marathon Vohburg 35.    04:22:57.63 34.    04:23:38.34

206. 35. M45 14 ARNDT Alexander 1971 Marathon Maniacs/TEA 34.    04:22:47.75 35.    04:24:25.94

211. 36. M45 143 NEUNHÄUSERER Paul 1971 LC MKW Hausruck 36.    04:27:37.03 36.    04:28:42.65

219. 37. M45 185 HENNING Manuel 1974 37.    04:29:20.78 37.    04:30:47.58

232. 38. M45 339 MITTAG Andreas 1975 38.    04:42:42.68 38.    04:43:55.04

234. 39. M45 145 WEGMANN Rico 1975 Leipzig 39.    04:45:42.33 39.    04:46:15.53

241. 40. M45 219 ERBER Karl-Alfred 1971 SKN ST. POELTEN 40.    04:55:32.33 40.    04:56:14.64

DNF - M45 366 HAAS Dieter 1975 Felsner Motion Group -

DNF - M45 74 HARTMANN Jens 1971 MRRC München -

DNF - M45 324 SELLNER Alex 1971 LG Passau -

DNF - M45 24 WALDMÜLLER Norbert 1975 -
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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Altersklasse M50
3. 1. M50 333 MANNWEILER Klaus 1966 TSV Wolfratshausen 1.    02:44:16.08 1.    02:44:17.68

14. 2. M50 159 JAIDHAUSER Emil 1967 LC Mank 2.    03:00:40.10 2.    03:00:40.73

22. 3. M50 283 BUCHEBNER Christian 1969 3.    03:07:21.48 3.    03:07:31.91

29. 4. M50 260 SCHMIDT Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 4.    03:12:45.42 4.    03:12:54.15

40. 5. M50 7 SIEBERT Armin 1966 LG Kreis Dachau 5.    03:16:37.83 5.    03:16:51.41

41. 6. M50 284 SINGER Rainer 1967 6.    03:16:38.61 6.    03:17:06.65

48. 7. M50 373 CRUCHTEN Michael 1967 TG Vilshofen 7.    03:22:54.19 7.    03:23:10.42

58. 8. M50 155 STELZER Thorsten 1967 WSV Otterskirchen 8.    03:24:49.91 8.    03:25:02.95

60. 9. M50 340 HUTH Jörg 1967 9.    03:25:42.28 9.    03:25:53.99

66. 10. M50 328 KNY Gerald 1968 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 10.    03:27:16.00 10.    03:27:27.00

73. 11. M50 2 ZAHN Peero 1968 run2gether.Austria 11.    03:30:20.98 11.    03:30:39.98

74. 12. M50 99 BIRNKAMMER Josef 1966 SC 53 Landshut 12.    03:30:45.04 12.    03:30:57.96

79. 13. M50 350 HUBER Michael 1969 TG Viktoria Augsburg 13.    03:32:33.32 13.    03:33:27.82

81. 14. M50 274 HAFNER Gustavo 1968 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 14.    03:33:44.07 14.    03:34:02.54

86. 15. M50 251 WITTKE Volker 1968 LT Radolfzell 15.    03:36:57.17 15.    03:37:07.05

90. 16. M50 8 HERZ Martin 1967 Team Baier Landshut 16.    03:38:01.17 16.    03:38:39.45

91. 17. M50 178 HINTERHÖLZL Robert 1967 SONNENKISSEN 17.    03:38:41.40 17.    03:39:13.84

92. 18. M50 234 WURM Harald 1967 biomagazin.at 18.    03:38:41.74 18.    03:39:13.88

93. 19. M50 46 PIRNER Frank 1967 SCR Schnaittach 19.    03:38:46.95 19.    03:39:28.60

94. 20. M50 227 BRAND Martin 1970 Generali Löwen 20.    03:39:16.20 20.    03:39:46.92

95. 21. M50 372 REBSTOCK Kurt 1968 Tri-Norge 21.    03:39:31.47 21.    03:40:38.34

99. 22. M50 22 SLOMKA Volker 1966 22.    03:42:12.05 22.    03:42:33.48

100. 23. M50 17 EBNER Johannes 1969 LC Geinberg 23.    03:42:19.55 23.    03:42:38.41

101. 24. M50 120 PITSCHMANN Peter 1969 FFW Prächting 24.    03:43:21.90 24.    03:43:35.32

103. 25. M50 11 SLAVIK René 1969 Die Unglaublichen 26.    03:43:48.12 25.    03:43:58.97

107. 26. M50 121 GASPERI Christof 1969 LG Innviertel 25.    03:43:39.36 26.    03:44:33.87

123. 27. M50 28 STORZ Armin 1969 TSV Lichtenwald 27.    03:48:46.10 27.    03:49:13.50

128. 28. M50 303 KRÄTZSCHEL Holger 1969 28.    03:50:10.96 28.    03:51:16.29

129. 29. M50 355 WENDLINGER Rudolf 1968 29.    03:50:57.56 29.    03:51:38.22

134. 30. M50 139 BAUMANN Rudi 1967 Günzburger Läufer 30.    03:51:41.61 30.    03:52:44.81

137. 31. M50 68 FEIL Wolle 1968 Ufuk-Runners 31.    03:52:24.74 31.    03:53:42.44

140. 32. M50 224 BART Ernst 1970 Askö Laufwunder Steyr 32.    03:53:15.44 32.    03:54:22.46

142. 33. M50 360 MAIERHOFER Christian 1969 Lauffreunde MAIER-PAPIER Höhnhart 33.    03:53:57.85 33.    03:54:34.55

143. 34. M50 302 HEGENAUER Michael 1966 34.    03:54:19.92 34.    03:54:55.71

152. 35. M50 79 BÖCHER Thomas 1969 ULLE 35.    03:56:56.55 35.    03:57:42.40

156. 36. M50 204 GUTH Karl 1969 Life Park Max e.V. Ingolstadt 36.    03:58:51.38 36.    03:59:22.31

158. 37. M50 377 SLAVIK Michael 1969 Die Unglaublichen 38.    03:59:46.53 37.    03:59:57.94

163. 38. M50 125 DIEPLINGER Günter 1970 Joba Pacerteam 37.    03:59:39.39 38.    04:00:44.13

168. 39. M50 87 BIRIBAUER Franz 1969 Union West Wien 39.    04:03:18.72 39.    04:04:09.89

177. 40. M50 364 KLEEMAYR Paulus 1967 LC MKW Hausruck 40.    04:06:18.00 40.    04:07:13.23

183. 41. M50 137 LUTHER Heiko 1966 SV Motor Wolgast 41.    04:09:56.77 41.    04:10:36.45

185. 42. M50 381 CORTELLA Massimo 1968 42.    04:10:36.56 42.    04:11:03.65

187. 43. M50 81 GAZDA Martin 1968 44.    04:12:18.43 43.    04:12:52.75

189. 44. M50 253 KRECK Holger 1967 43.    04:12:08.72 44.    04:12:59.43

192. 45. M50 119 COLLETT John 1970 45.    04:12:59.19 45.    04:13:43.99

194. 46. M50 161 RÜCKERT Jens 1966 46.    04:14:04.02 46.    04:15:24.90

197. 47. M50 89 PEGAC Norbert 1966 Lauftreff Vösendorf 47.    04:18:14.36 47.    04:18:51.06

202. 48. M50 226 BODISELITSCH Bernd 1966 Club Supermarathon Austria 48.    04:21:19.61 48.    04:22:38.04

222. 49. M50 259 SCHNEIDER Heribert 1968 Weilheim 49.    04:34:40.75 49.    04:36:20.56

226. 50. M50 292 KRANZ Manfred 1968 50.    04:37:49.93 50.    04:37:59.55

230. 51. M50 295 SCHMID Markus 1970 51.    04:40:06.33 51.    04:41:42.79

237. 52. M50 369 RICHTER Frank 1970 FRguy 52.    04:49:32.94 52.    04:50:56.76

DNF - M50 37 LINDNER Georg 1969 -

DNF - M50 314 CORNFINE Kuno 1970 #teamspinsi -

DNF - M50 165 BAUER-SAXL Ulrich 1969 Team Baier Landshut -

DNF - M50 322 SCHIMMER Stefan 1970 -
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Altersklasse M55
8. 1. M55 247 STEINER Jürgen 1962 DJK Weiden 1.    02:58:20.26 1.    02:58:22.32

20. 2. M55 246 WIELAND Michael 1964 RSG Böblingen Triathlon 3.    03:06:11.07 2.    03:06:19.96

21. 3. M55 112 PRINZ Peter 1961 TSV Winhöring 2.    03:06:00.48 3.    03:06:25.94

43. 4. M55 298 DANKESREITER Walter 1965 WSV Otterskirchen 4.    03:18:18.44 4.    03:18:31.14

45. 5. M55 140 HAY Bernd 1963 5.    03:20:19.51 5.    03:20:50.08

49. 6. M55 319 ETTNER Albert 1961 Skiclub Großberg 7.    03:23:01.02 6.    03:23:22.61

50. 7. M55 207 BREIT Wolfgang 1963 Union Wernstein 6.    03:22:40.51 7.    03:23:22.80

59. 8. M55 160 LEHNER Martin 1963 Team Icehouse e.V. 8.    03:24:52.79 8.    03:25:10.09

75. 9. M55 188 PAUL Robert 1962 9.    03:30:39.56 9.    03:31:11.92

82. 10. M55 201 COMANNS Martin 1962 10.    03:33:55.79 10.    03:34:55.03

85. 11. M55 206 SMARIK Milan 1962 11.    03:34:29.93 11.    03:35:38.84

113. 12. M55 172 DICTUS Jörg 1962 FreiLauf 13.    03:46:11.94 12.    03:46:26.23

117. 13. M55 327 NGOUAH-NGALLY Valentin 1963 Laufteam Bad Aibling 12.    03:45:45.25 13.    03:47:20.34

121. 14. M55 262 KASTL Helmut 1961 Trailrunning-Szene.at/ATRA 14.    03:48:18.63 14.    03:48:30.08

125. 15. M55 169 STANZEL Günther 1961 15.    03:49:56.36 15.    03:50:30.74

127. 16. M55 286 SEITLBERGER Gerald 1965 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 16.    03:50:01.76 16.    03:51:09.12

131. 17. M55 67 LIPPERT Jürgen 1962 Sport IN Lauftreff 18.    03:52:17.26 17.    03:52:24.38

132. 18. M55 23 MAYER Bernhard 1965 SG Reisensburg-Leinheim 17.    03:51:42.50 18.    03:52:44.40

139. 19. M55 323 WALCH Wolfgang 1964 LG Augsburg 20.    03:53:46.23 19.    03:54:17.56

141. 20. M55 300 HASLBECK Klaus 1965 19.    03:52:40.20 20.    03:54:24.68

144. 21. M55 187 BEHLER Bruno 1965 TSV Otterfing 21.    03:54:02.16 21.    03:54:57.82

147. 22. M55 229 GRASS Björn 1961 Björn Grass Running Team 22.    03:55:45.78 22.    03:55:52.80

153. 23. M55 129 BETTINGEN Andreas 1965 marathon4you.de/Trailrunning.de 23.    03:56:33.23 23.    03:57:57.90

154. 24. M55 265 KRAUS Gerhard 1961 AschBuch Racing Team 24.    03:58:09.60 24.    03:58:22.92

155. 25. M55 65 STROHMANN Jürgen 1962 100 Marathon Club Schweiz 25.    03:58:14.30 25.    03:59:19.59

161. 26. M55 192 ORFANIDIS Georgios 1965 26.    03:59:36.70 26.    04:00:44.04

165. 27. M55 141 LUBER Anton 1965 BSG N-ERGIE Nürnberg 27.    04:00:50.38 27.    04:00:59.52

169. 28. M55 152 CHALUPPA Siegfried 1965 BSV Flughafen München 28.    04:04:07.81 28.    04:04:38.27

172. 29. M55 270 TIEFENBÖCK Thomas 1965 Henkel X-Dream Team 30.    04:05:37.37 29.    04:06:04.71

174. 30. M55 190 GEICSNEK Martin 1965 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustdt 29.    04:05:28.94 30.    04:06:37.68

180. 31. M55 254 AMANN Lars 1963 31.    04:06:58.33 31.    04:08:07.68

182. 32. M55 255 WEIßMANN Dietmar 1965 32.    04:09:00.75 32.    04:09:26.18

184. 33. M55 304 GODULLA Knut 1964 LG Marathon Vohburg 33.    04:10:00.26 33.    04:10:41.23

188. 34. M55 358 BRANDNER Thomas 1965 SG Reisensburg-Leinheim 34.    04:11:56.27 34.    04:12:58.32

195. 35. M55 317 SCHIEßL Johann 1964 LC Geinberg 35.    04:17:53.00 35.    04:18:11.50

196. 36. M55 20 OTT Stefan 1964 FC Beilngries Triathlon 36.    04:18:04.60 36.    04:18:25.94

198. 37. M55 294 MAYER David 1961 100 Marathon Club Austria 37.    04:19:45.65 37.    04:19:50.50

201. 38. M55 181 MAURER Gerhard 1965 38.    04:21:57.18 38.    04:22:25.24

203. 39. M55 230 KRAUSS Roland 1962 LG Ultralauf 39.    04:22:33.41 39.    04:22:50.65

210. 40. M55 306 ENGLERTH Jürgen 1962 Trail WhippAss 40.    04:27:39.02 40.    04:27:58.06

216. 41. M55 203 NÄBE Jochen 1965 41.    04:28:57.11 41.    04:30:11.40

218. 42. M55 269 MAAG Robert 1964 42.    04:29:09.05 42.    04:30:29.67

221. 43. M55 261 HOHENBERGER Helmut 1964 LG Mettenheim 43.    04:30:08.16 43.    04:31:18.94

228. 44. M55 60 KLUGSEDER Martin 1965 DJK SV Weng 44.    04:39:32.99 44.    04:40:26.57

242. 45. M55 349 KEßLER Rolf 1962 Laufclub 21 45.    04:55:34.02 45.    04:57:05.66

245. 46. M55 148 BARKER Richard 1962 LC MKW Hausruck 46.    04:59:29.48 46.    05:00:33.38

247. 47. M55 238 MÜCKE Dietmar 1962 Pumuckl on tour 47.    05:03:52.23 47.    05:05:23.47

248. 48. M55 174 DR. HOHN Christoph 1962 Österreichisches Jugendrotkreuz 48.    05:07:20.57 48.    05:08:52.57

DNF - M55 307 KICKEL Hilmar 1965 SV Bayreuth -

Altersklasse M60
98. 1. M60 56 RIEDEL Hermann 1956 LG Kapellen-Drusweiler 1.    03:42:15.83 1.    03:42:21.58

136. 2. M60 163 LEYENDECKER Rainer 1956 SV Schwindegg 2.    03:53:24.54 2.    03:53:41.32

176. 3. M60 128 LAUTNER Anton 1960 marathon4you.de 3.    04:06:21.77 3.    04:06:54.59

191. 4. M60 15 SCHMIDDERS Ralph 1959 AS Neukirchen-Vluyn 4.    04:12:17.55 4.    04:13:40.09

204. 5. M60 97 JAGEMANN Heinz 1959 MRRC München 5.    04:21:26.88 5.    04:22:53.88
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207. 6. M60 193 BLUMENSAAT Roland 1958 schritt-weise.de 6.    04:24:03.13 6.    04:25:27.96

208. 7. M60 240 HUHNHOLT Theo 1958 LC Bayern 7.    04:24:29.50 7.    04:25:40.73

209. 8. M60 208 ORLINGER Herbert Emil 1960 Laufstammtisch Flotte Sohle 8.    04:25:09.19 8.    04:26:36.92

213. 9. M60 156 ENGLMAIER Elmar 1957 siglsteuertlaufend 9.    04:27:56.57 9.    04:29:22.16

217. 10. M60 83 MÜHLBACHLER Ambros 1959 GM-Industrie 11.    04:30:07.66 10.    04:30:19.46

220. 11. M60 297 KEILER Bernhard 1958 100 Marathon Club Austria 10.    04:29:19.13 11.    04:30:48.38

227. 12. M60 131 MANHARD Bernie 1957 marathon4you.de 12.    04:38:14.57 12.    04:38:56.79

229. 13. M60 170 ROTH Klaus-peter 1959 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt 13.    04:39:48.62 13.    04:40:45.65

233. 14. M60 157 KELLER Thomas 1958 Team Frankenblitz 14.    04:43:55.61 14.    04:45:35.79

DNF - M60 50 SCHRECK Wolfgang 1960 -

DNF - M60 64 ADRIAN Richard 1959 -

Altersklasse M65
35. 1. M65 371 KRANAWITTER Rudolf 1955 ASV Salzburg LA 1.    03:14:38.21 1.    03:14:40.68

104. 2. M65 94 KÖSTNER Horst 1955 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 2.    03:43:44.38 2.    03:44:12.68

114. 3. M65 313 ATZLINGER Othmar 1954 LG Kirchdorf 3.    03:45:26.29 3.    03:46:32.36

116. 4. M65 164 SCHEEFF Günter 1952 SG Stern Stuttgartg 4.    03:47:00.07 4.    03:47:12.34

130. 5. M65 93 SCHUMANN Peter 1952 Rennsteiglaufverein 5.    03:51:47.16 5.    03:51:56.79

224. 6. M65 16 LEHRHUBER Albert 1954 SV Schwindegg 6.    04:36:11.35 6.    04:37:24.73

239. 7. M65 101 ZWICK Klaus 1953 TSV Lorch 7.    04:51:42.51 7.    04:52:09.77

246. 8. M65 6 BAUMGARTEN Karl Wolfgang 1952 100 Marathon Club 8.    05:04:14.12 8.    05:05:18.20

Altersklasse M70
160. 1. M70 225 MÜLLNER Wolfgang 1950 LG Hohenkammer 1.    03:59:29.92 1.    04:00:39.67

238. 2. M70 151 GUBLER Thomas 1950 Skiclub Bad Birnbach 2.    04:49:32.50 2.    04:51:06.26
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